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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Phillip Beasley        M0119         1/33       18:08    5:50       18:07
2     Zachary Lundberg       M0119         2/33       18:27    5:54       18:20
3     Ryan Emmel             M0119         3/33       18:42    6:01       18:41
4     Joshua Beasley         M2029         1/28       18:46    6:02       18:44
5     Spencer Finley         M3039         1/37       19:23    6:15       19:23
6     Mark Carson            M4049         1/22       19:39    6:20       19:38
7     Jon Hood               M3039         2/37       19:57    6:25       19:55
8     Bethany Schlegel       F2029         1/53       20:23    6:33       20:21
9     Ryne Supplitt          M2029         2/28       20:29    6:34       20:23
10    John Kaup              M2029         3/28       20:35    6:36       20:30
11    Alec Christel          M2029         4/28       20:37    6:38       20:37
12    Michael Hawkins        M3039         3/37       20:53    6:43       20:53
13    Peter Nelson           M3039         4/37       21:13    6:49       21:10
14    Ashlee Nelson          F2029         2/53       21:14    6:50       21:11
15    Michael Styles         M4049         2/22       21:23    6:53       21:21
16    Caleb Beasley          M2029         5/28       21:45    6:59       21:42
17    Tony Dorr              M3039         5/37       21:45    7:00       21:43
18    Khalif Urwin           M0119         4/33       22:01    7:02       21:51
19    Chad Ferguson          M3039         6/37       22:06    7:07       22:05
20    Aaron Watterson        M3039         7/37       22:23    7:10       22:14
21    Mark Perley            M2029         6/28       22:27    7:13       22:24
22    Michael Fagan          M2029         7/28       22:28    7:13       22:24
23    Amber Garrett          F3039         1/68       22:32    7:15       22:31
24    Adam Carson            M2029         8/28       22:36    7:16       22:33
25    Michael Holdcroft      M3039         8/37       22:36    7:16       22:33
26    Barney Rempe           M5099         1/19       22:37    7:17       22:36
27    John Hornig            M5099         2/19       23:07    7:25       23:01
28    Eric Lundberg          M4049         3/22       23:12    7:26       23:05
29    Jenna Carson           F0119         1/27       23:37    7:36       23:34
30    Lane Kieser            M0119         5/33       24:01    7:40       23:48
31    Tori Bianco            F0119         2/27       23:56    7:41       23:51
32    Jace Swartzendruber    M4049         4/22       24:12    7:42       23:54
33    Justin Koranda         M3039         9/37       23:58    7:42       23:55
34    Jack Lorkovic          M0119         6/33       24:44    7:44       24:01
35    Levi Nelson            M0119         7/33       24:50    7:47       24:10
36    Betsy Grayi            F2029         3/53       24:51    7:54       24:30
37    Tony Rosso             M3039        10/37       24:45    7:54       24:31
38    Tim Gallegos           M2029         9/28       24:34    7:54       24:32
39    Chad Surles            M3039        11/37       24:40    7:56       24:37
40    Carla Dorpinghaus      F4049         1/44       24:54    7:56       24:37
41    Corey Brown            M2029        10/28       24:51    7:57       24:41
42    Laura Gass             F3039         2/68       25:01    7:59       24:47
43    Carrie Nepple          F3039         3/68       24:55    8:00       24:49
44    Huayu Zhang            M3039        12/37       25:37    8:00       24:51
45    Aaron Adams            M3039        13/37       25:31    8:02       24:57
46    Nick Nelson            M2029        11/28       25:21    8:03       24:59
47    Zach Lickteig          M0119         8/33       25:07    8:03       25:00
48    Brad Underwood         M4049         5/22       25:05    8:03       25:00
49    Steve Cacioppo         M3039        14/37       25:05    8:04       25:01
50    Shelby Wilson          F2029         4/53       25:10    8:04       25:03
51    Nathan Booher          M0119         9/33       25:05    8:05       25:04
52    Chris Wilson           M2029        12/28       26:05    8:10       25:22
53    Jon Derra              M3039        15/37       25:37    8:12       25:29
54    Kim Marsh              F4049         2/44       25:33    8:13       25:29
55    Cristina Woodworth     F2029         5/53       26:00    8:14       25:33
56    Jeanne Baumert         F5099         1/26       26:00    8:14       25:34
57    Kara Coberly           F3039         4/68       25:50    8:16       25:38
58    Jim Arts               M5099         3/19       25:44    8:16       25:39
59    Tyler Royal            M0119        10/33       25:51    8:16       25:41
60    Christine Knadle       F2029         6/53       25:51    8:16       25:41
61    Gregory Knadle         M5099         4/19       26:00    8:19       25:50
62    Kaitlyn Meacham        F0119         3/27       26:06    8:21       25:56
63    Clark Kopelman         M3039        16/37       26:29    8:29       26:20
64    Scott Lickteig         M3039        17/37       26:30    8:30       26:22
65    Kelly Prince           F4049         3/44       26:35    8:30       26:22
67    Rachel Zahn            F3039         5/68       26:56    8:33       26:32
68    Tim Hodges             M3039        18/37       27:08    8:34       26:35
69    Nathan Williams        M2029        13/28       27:01    8:38       26:48
70    Matthew Wheeler        M3039        19/37       27:41    8:42       27:00
71    Dan Christel           M4049         6/22       27:03    8:42       27:00
72    Connor Jackson         M0119        11/33       27:02    8:42       27:01
73    David Lucas            M4049         7/22       27:15    8:45       27:09
74    Adam Hornig            M0119        12/33       27:18    8:45       27:10
75    Elizabeth Hornig       F2029         7/53       27:18    8:45       27:10
76    Brooke Lawson          F0119         4/27       27:30    8:47       27:16
77    Yu Lei                 M3039        20/37       27:39    8:48       27:19
78    Melissa Dorr           F3039         6/68       27:26    8:48       27:19
79    Luke Breitenfeldt      M0119        13/33       27:39    8:51       27:27
80    Andrea Jeffers         F3039         7/68       27:49    8:51       27:29
81    Keith Blake            M5099         5/19       28:07    8:51       27:30
82    Christine Tucker       F4049         4/44       27:44    8:53       27:36
83    Shawn Horrigan         M4049         8/22       27:42    8:53       27:36
84    Dandan Zheng           F3039         8/68       28:24    8:54       27:38
85    Matt Hansen            M3039        21/37       27:40    8:54       27:38
86    Darci Williamson       F3039         9/68       27:49    8:54       27:38
87    Jackie Karels          F3039        10/68       27:54    8:56       27:44
88    Julien Hall            M0119        14/33       27:57    8:59       27:54
89    Natalie Martin         F0119         5/27       28:00    8:59       27:54
90    Daniel Hoenig          M3039        22/37       28:06    8:59       27:55
91    Bernie Lorkovic        M4049         9/22       28:53    9:04       28:09
92    Hugh Lawson            M4049        10/22       28:29    9:06       28:16
93    Erica Digiacomo        F2029         8/53       28:23    9:07       28:19
94    Chi Zhang              M4049        11/22       29:07    9:08       28:20
95    Katie Rohman           F3039        11/68       28:31    9:08       28:23
96    Derrick Rohman         M3039        23/37       28:31    9:09       28:24
97    Kelli Hawkes           F3039        12/68       28:45    9:09       28:25
98    Brigitte Styles        F4049         5/44       28:32    9:11       28:30
99    Chuck Eason            M4049        12/22       29:20    9:11       28:31
100   Josh Hancock           M2029        14/28       28:50    9:12       28:32
101   Ryan Tommey            M2029        15/28       28:45    9:12       28:34
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102   Emily Teetzen          F2029         9/53       28:41    9:12       28:35
103   Anna Beasley           F2029        10/53       29:09    9:17       28:49
104   Rose Gomez             F4049         6/44       28:52    9:17       28:50
105   Codey Skiles           M2029        16/28       29:23    9:20       28:58
106   Mandi Hofer            F3039        13/68       29:16    9:22       29:04
107   Andrea Rezac           F2029        11/53       29:17    9:22       29:06
108   Kate Hansen            F3039        14/68       29:27    9:26       29:16
109   Katie Freeland         F3039        15/68       29:32    9:27       29:20
110   Candie Jacobs          F4049         7/44       29:33    9:27       29:21
111   Gwen Christel          F4049         8/44       29:25    9:27       29:22
112   Vicki Hall             F5099         2/26       29:50    9:29       29:28
113   Abhi Bhirud            M3039        24/37       30:03    9:34       29:42
114   Trent Booher           M4049        13/22       30:15    9:34       29:44
115   Amy Stanek             F4049         9/44       30:08    9:35       29:45
116   Ken Hinsdale           M4049        14/22       30:23    9:35       29:46
117   Emily Swartzendruber   F0119         6/27       30:05    9:36       29:47
118   Elizabeth Loftus       F0119         7/27       30:07    9:37       29:53
119   Shalu Bansal           F3039        16/68       30:14    9:38       29:53
120   Reese Clarke           M0119        15/33       30:04    9:39       29:59
121   Debra Kaplan           F5099         3/26       30:17    9:41       30:05
122   Kathy Booher           F4049        10/44       30:37    9:42       30:06
123   Taylor Tommey          F2029        12/53       30:21    9:43       30:10
124   Chantelle Trocha       F3039        17/68       30:45    9:46       30:19
125   Julianne Gass          F2029        13/53       30:34    9:46       30:20
126   Briley Mathia          M0119        16/33       30:48    9:46       30:21
127   Mark Mathia            M4049        15/22       30:48    9:47       30:22
128   Kyle Denniston         M3039        25/37       30:49    9:48       30:27
129   Julie Hawkins          F3039        18/68       30:50    9:49       30:29
130   Johanna Denniston      F3039        19/68       30:49    9:49       30:29
131   Samuel Bickel          M0119        17/33       31:03    9:50       30:33
132   Karli Meisinger        F3039        20/68       30:55    9:51       30:34
133   Alison Bickel          F3039        21/68       31:05    9:51       30:35
134   Rori Schwahn           F2029        14/53       30:42    9:51       30:36
135   Josh Lickteig          M0119        18/33       30:45    9:51       30:36
136   Becky Vogt             F2029        15/53       30:50    9:52       30:37
138   Gavin Clang            M0119        19/33       30:49    9:52       30:37
139   Heather Veys           F3039        22/68       30:48    9:53       30:41
140   Karen Underwood        F4049        11/44       30:51    9:55       30:46
141   Jodi Evans             F3039        23/68       31:01    9:56       30:50
142   Catherine Hearty       F4049        12/44       30:57    9:56       30:50
143   Sophie Swartzendruber  F0119         8/27       31:09    9:56       30:51
144   Emily Dostal           F2029        16/53       31:17    9:56       30:51
145   Karen Carson           F4049        13/44       31:17    9:59       31:00
146   Andrea Schade          F3039        24/68       31:15   10:00       31:03
147   Becky McMurtry         F3039        25/68       31:27   10:01       31:06
148   Gina Voelker           F3039        26/68       31:44   10:04       31:15
149   Mark Cavalieri         M2029        17/28       31:45   10:05       31:20
150   Marie Hoenig           F3039        27/68       31:50   10:11       31:36
151   Tamara Gass            F5099         4/26       31:54   10:12       31:39
152   Kaydee Gronewold       F3039        28/68       32:36   10:17       31:56
153   Jodie Valish           F4049        14/44       32:19   10:17       31:56
154   Amy West               F2029        17/53       32:15   10:18       31:58
155   Josiah Nelson          M0119        20/33       32:39   10:18       31:59
156   Evy Olsen              F0119         9/27       32:51   10:19       32:02
157   Mary Loftus            F4049        15/44       32:16   10:19       32:03
158   Kate Loftus            F0119        10/27       32:16   10:19       32:04
159   Matt Olsen             M4049        16/22       32:51   10:20       32:04
160   Claire Steiner         F0119        11/27       32:18   10:21       32:08
161   James Lawson           M0119        21/33       32:24   10:21       32:10
162   Stacy Lawson           F4049        16/44       32:25   10:22       32:10
163   Julie Gallinger        F3039        29/68       32:19   10:23       32:14
164   Mary Stumbaugh         F4049        17/44       32:43   10:24       32:18
165   Ariel Gass             F2029        18/53       32:43   10:28       32:29
166   Kyle Rothanzl          M3039        26/37       32:43   10:29       32:32
167   Mark Bozarth           M4049        17/22       33:03   10:32       32:43
168   Lisa Pinder            F3039        30/68       33:08   10:35       32:53
169   Jason Pinder           M3039        27/37       33:15   10:38       33:00
170   Jonathan Seevers       M2029        18/28       33:18   10:38       33:02
171   Sarah Eix              F3039        31/68       33:30   10:40       33:06
172   Amber Snyder           F3039        32/68       33:12   10:40       33:07
173   Valerie Reiman         F3039        33/68       33:30   10:40       33:07
174   Mary Wellendorf        F4049        18/44       33:43   10:46       33:27
175   Jana Steiner           F2029        19/53       33:41   10:47       33:30
176   Marie Bennett          F5099         5/26       33:46   10:51       33:41
177   Maggie Thengvall       F0119        12/27       34:07   10:55       33:55
178   Nate Underwood         M3039        28/37       34:07   10:56       33:56
179   Stephanie Jensen       F2029        20/53       34:14   10:59       34:07
180   Brendan Thomas         M0119        22/33       34:54   10:59       34:08
181   Alaina Brown           F2029        21/53       34:56   11:02       34:16
182   Stephanie Ihrke        F2029        22/53       34:56   11:02       34:16
183   Jim Schaffner          M5099         6/19       34:34   11:06       34:27
184   Jamie Wymore           F3039        34/68       34:52   11:06       34:29
185   Erin McDonald          F3039        35/68       35:05   11:08       34:34
186   Dan Parkison           M4049        18/22       35:01   11:08       34:35
187   Mandy German           F3039        36/68       35:02   11:14       34:53
188   Alex Dostal            M2029        19/28       35:20   11:14       34:54
189   Lauren Woodworth       F2029        23/53       35:20   11:14       34:54
190   Amanda Stamm           F2029        24/53       35:03   11:14       34:54
191   Julie Stackhouse       F2029        25/53       35:51   11:19       35:09
192   Calvin Wunder          M2029        20/28       35:42   11:19       35:09
193   Shelby Goodrum         F2029        26/53       35:42   11:19       35:09
194   Mary Stull             F2029        27/53       35:46   11:21       35:14
195   Steven Thomas          M3039        29/37       36:07   11:23       35:20
196   Sarah Frecks           F2029        28/53       35:38   11:24       35:23
197   Amy Kitt               F2029        29/53       35:43   11:24       35:24
198   Danny Bytyci           M3039        30/37       35:43   11:24       35:25
199   Sam Nigro              M3039        31/37       35:50   11:25       35:26
200   Jack Nigro             M0119        23/33       35:50   11:25       35:27
201   Mia Nigro              F0119        13/27       35:50   11:25       35:27
202   Erinn Nigro            F3039        37/68       35:50   11:25       35:28
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203   Benjamin Miller        M2029        21/28       37:12   11:26       35:31
204   Rebekah Miller         F2029        30/53       37:12   11:26       35:31
205   Crystal Stidham        F3039        38/68       35:45   11:27       35:34
206   Jill Stackhouse        F4049        19/44       36:17   11:27       35:34
207   Jillian Carson         F3039        39/68       36:16   11:28       35:37
208   Ron Carson             M3039        32/37       36:16   11:28       35:37
209   Lisa Brown             F2029        31/53       36:19   11:30       35:41
210   Tracy Hinsdale         F4049        20/44       36:17   11:30       35:43
211   Rachel Beach           F2029        32/53       35:53   11:30       35:44
212   Cathy Blake            F4049        21/44       36:33   11:34       35:55
213   Jennifer Adams         F3039        40/68       36:55   11:41       36:17
214   Patricia Mommsen       F5099         6/26       36:55   11:41       36:18
215   Salli Sealock Hajek    F5099         7/26       36:34   11:41       36:18
216   Teri Hughes            F5099         8/26       36:34   11:42       36:19
217   Teresa Swartzendruber  F3039        41/68       36:45   11:44       36:25
218   Katie Watterson        F3039        42/68       36:58   11:45       36:28
219   Carrie Satyal          F3039        43/68       37:01   11:46       36:31
220   Evalyn Mathia          F0119        14/27       37:01   11:46       36:32
221   Marissa Mathia         F0119        15/27       37:01   11:46       36:33
222   Cherie Tringali        F3039        44/68       37:09   11:49       36:41
223   Molly Wernli           F3039        45/68       37:17   11:51       36:49
224   Makenzie Carson        F0119        16/27       37:19   11:54       36:57
225   Naomi Adjei            F2029        33/53       37:44   12:06       37:35
226   Emily Boisserre        F2029        34/53       38:15   12:09       37:44
227   Mike Smart             M5099         7/19       38:28   12:09       37:45
228   Myhanh Che             F4049        22/44       38:29   12:10       37:46
229   Alyssa Simmons         F2029        35/53       38:58   12:21       38:23
230   Christine Hunt         F4049        23/44       38:58   12:22       38:23
231   Bethany Hancock        F2029        36/53       38:43   12:22       38:24
232   Barbara Rezac          F4049        24/44       38:56   12:23       38:26
233   Becky Kushiner         F3039        46/68       38:48   12:25       38:32
234   Camille Schwartz       F0119        17/27       38:52   12:27       38:41
235   Rachelle Hoops         F3039        47/68       39:19   12:29       38:44
236   Megan Monk-Mcneal      F2029        37/53       39:13   12:35       39:04
237   Sue Steiner            F5099         9/26       39:38   12:35       39:04
238   Chi Lin                F5099        10/26       39:21   12:35       39:04
239   Erika Latimer          F4049        25/44       39:49   12:39       39:16
240   Shannon Youngman       F3039        48/68       40:02   12:41       39:25
241   Natalie Wheeler        F3039        49/68       40:08   12:42       39:27
242   Trevor Boyll           M0119        24/33       40:27   13:00       40:21
243   Alisha Boyll           F3039        50/68       40:28   13:00       40:22
244   Christopher Lin        M0119        25/33       40:45   13:02       40:29
245   Keri Palmer            F3039        51/68       41:02   13:04       40:33
246   Kimberly Large         F2029        38/53       40:59   13:04       40:35
247   Grace Carodan          F3039        52/68       41:04   13:10       40:53
248   Dana Blecha            F4049        26/44       41:45   13:15       41:09
249   Eliana Eikmeier        F0119        18/27       42:37   13:27       41:45
250   Cory Eikmeier          M3039        33/37       42:38   13:27       41:46
251   Erica Eikmeier         F3039        53/68       42:39   13:27       41:47
252   Stacey Vencil          F5099        11/26       42:16   13:29       41:52
253   Diane Kremlacek        F5099        12/26       42:16   13:29       41:53
254   Kayla Roth             F2029        39/53       42:07   13:32       42:03
255   Richard Holdcroft      M5099         8/19       42:43   13:38       42:19
256   Diane Woodworth        F0000          1/3       42:56   13:39       42:22
257   Theresa Bozarth        F4049        27/44       43:11   13:49       42:55
258   Jill Felten            F4049        28/44       43:14   13:50       42:58
259   Kris Perry             F5099        13/26       43:41   14:01       43:32
260   Cara Anderson          F2029        40/53       44:37   14:11       44:02
261   Sam Surles             M0119        26/33       45:06   14:20       44:30
262   Rob Ducre              M2029        22/28       44:35   14:21       44:34
263   Yishun Lin             M5099         9/19       44:55   14:22       44:36
264   Amy Lucas              F4049        29/44       45:26   14:26       44:50
265   Ralene Huntoon         F5099        14/26       45:19   14:33       45:11
266   Rachel Huntoon         F2029        41/53       45:20   14:33       45:11
267   Jacqueline Ried        F2029        42/53       47:18   15:00       46:36
268   Joan Hill              F5099        15/26       46:55   15:04       46:47
269   Natalie Hill           F2029        43/53       46:55   15:04       46:47
270   Tom Steiner            M5099        10/19       48:25   15:25       47:52
271   Michaela Stull         F3039        54/68       48:24   15:25       47:52
272   Krista Sundberg        F2029        44/53       48:42   15:29       48:05
273   Jayme Harness          F2029        45/53       48:42   15:29       48:06
274   Mitchell Killian       M2029        23/28       49:04   15:31       48:10
275   Grant Killian          M2029        24/28       49:05   15:31       48:11
276   Becky Killian          F5099        16/26       48:53   15:39       48:35
277   Cori Vavricek          F3039        55/68       49:21   15:44       48:53
278   Billie Hulsey          F3039        56/68       49:21   15:45       48:54
279   Ann Erks               F4049        30/44       49:22   15:45       48:55
280   Kristin Nelson         F3039        57/68       49:23   15:45       48:55
281   Abbey Wheeler          F0000          2/3       49:26   15:46       48:58
282   Jane Chapman           F4049        31/44       49:30   15:47       49:02
283   Tami Miller            F5099        17/26       52:59   16:51       52:19
284   Beverly Hughes         F5099        18/26       52:59   16:51       52:19
285   Traci Schwartz         F5099        19/26       52:59   16:51       52:20
286   Debra Gillespie        F5099        20/26       53:41   17:07       53:10
287   Marsha Culbertson      F5099        21/26       53:43   17:08       53:12
288   George Killian         M5099        11/19       54:38   17:29       54:18
289   Dwight Peterson        M5099        12/19       54:39   17:30       54:21
290   Jerry Mailey           M5099        13/19       55:21   17:34       54:35
291   Juli Mailey            F5099        22/26       55:23   17:35       54:37
292   Andy Ernst             M0119        27/33       55:23   17:35       54:37
293   Lyla Santo             F0119        19/27     1:00:36   19:14       59:44
294   Rachel Santo           F2029        46/53     1:00:36   19:14       59:44
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